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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Cella2113
MGC Hingham

9.000 9.500 9.5009.150 37.150
7 1 4 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Chiu2148
MGC Westboro

9.350 9.150 9.1509.350 37.000
2T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Natalia Dutkewych2023
GAB Acton

9.500 9.250 8.9009.200 36.850
1 2 3 5T 3 

3 

Lila Mercurio2117
MGC Hingham

9.100 8.900 9.4009.300 36.700
6 7 2 2 4 

4 

Olivia Mc Goutry2131
MGC Hingham

9.200 8.850 9.0008.900 35.950
4T 8 6 4 5 

5 

Sophia Villela2133
MGC Hingham

8.900 9.100 8.8009.000 35.800
8 5 5 8 6 

6 

Talia Petrillo2128
MGC Hingham

8.800 9.200 8.5008.700 35.200
9 3 9 10T 7 

7 

Sydney Corcoran2115
MGC Hingham

8.400 9.050 8.5008.850 34.800
12 6 7 11T 8 

8 

Cayleigh Fleming2194
Gymport

8.500 8.750 8.6508.800 34.700
11 9 8 9 9 

9 

Jessica Ianelli2151
MGC Westboro

9.350 8.600 8.1008.300 34.350
3T 10 10 12 10 

10 

Koharu Aoki2020
GAB Acton

9.200 8.400 8.8507.600 34.050
5T 11 12 7 11 

11 

Margot Roguet2142
MGC Pembroke

8.600 8.050 8.9008.000 33.550
10 12 11 6T 12 

12 
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